(Individual to Individual) From (Q:OUR)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using of 13 to 15 this time. All 10: 34

87634772

BILYES SELLER, REPRESENTATIVE

Buyer, Seller or Representative

Market

11/30 /57 Date

THE GRANTO	JOHANNA TAMAS and VILI TAMAS, wife and husband	
	of Chicago County of Cook  11 inois for and in consideration of	
	nd WARRANT to	THE STATE OF THE S
	- White Control of the Control of th	ののは
	AMERICAN HOSPITAL, a not-for-profit corp (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only) (NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE)	
State of Illinois,	scribed Real Estate situated in the County ofCookin the	
13, 14, AN BLOCKS 1, BEING A SU THE SOUT I TOWNSHIP COUNTY, II		CALCARO PRAISSO
PINI	16-01-307-00/ K	HERE
		ramps i
	904	NUE SI
	· C	REVE
		S. OR
hereby releasing	and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Figure stead Exemption Laws of the State of	AFFIX "RIDERS" OR REVENUE STAMPS HERE. Paragraph / Section 4,
	DATED this 30 day of NOVEMBER 1987	AFFIX of Par
PLEASE	Spohanna Tamas (SEAL) Vili Jamene (SEAL)	1 14
PRINTOR	U JOHANNA TAMAS VILI TAM S	ovisions nafer Ta
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW	(SEAL)(SEAL)	
SIGNATURE(S)		Ir.
Chaha a Cilliania d	County ofCookss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Publicia and for	Exempt under provisi
State of fillions,	said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	empt al Es
· OFFICIAL S	Johanna Tamas and Vili Tamas, wife and husband  SEAL " nersonally known to me to be the same person whose name _S subscribed	13.8
MORRISTATE OTARY PUBLIC, STATE Y COMMISSION 地界界地	to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowl- of illinoisetized that they signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as their les 12/23/90ffee and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the	00
	20th Sanda 67	
•	ires	347
_	was prepared by Morris Haus, 20 N. Clark St. Chicago, Ti. 60602	72
grade in the the Magazing space grade and the west place and the day	ANNIROS OR PRODUNDA.	J
( - 1/2.h-	1057 N. Francisco Chicago, IL. THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DIEED.	
MAIL TO: \\ \frac{12}{11}	10 Brownho, y  So recommondation of the second seco	
	(כווי), מומים מיונו ביף) (אמוייני)	
OR RECORD	DER'S OFFICE BOX NOBOX 333 - GG (AGGINS)	

**UNOFFICIAL** 

GEORGE E. COLE®

Warranty Deed INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

TO

Contion